StartNo Name

41 Heinz Graf

53 Theo Faust

74 Carsten Burfeindt

72 Martin Belke

37 Erik Schoneberger

68 Norbert Miiller

46 Luca Bretsch

48 Oswald Mugalla

51 Harald Nebel

59 Claudio Bardella

56 Marc Nicklas Schoneberger
43 Glnter Schoneberger
81 Kai Schéneberger

39 Lonny

38 Andreas Keim

60 Ulrike Holy

58 Wolfgang Schoregge
48 Jirgen Romer

73 Elke Mohaupt

Verein

Neuwieder SG e.V.
Kleinumstadt
BDS-Hanau
Niedererlenbach
SV Tell Mérfelden
PSV Kaiserslauter
Sprendlingen
Young Guns Mainz
SV Niederklein
GKJ
SV Tell Mérfelden
SV Tell Morfelden
SV Tell Mérfelden
Freischiitz Langenbruck
SV Tell Mérfelden
GKJ
SG-Kelsterbach
SSG Tell Raunheim
TSV Kaiserslautern

18,07
18,33
22,68
22,82
22,98
24,38
26,08
27,85
28,77
29,71
33,27
34,77
38,6
40
44,42
45,42
60,91
83,8
255,23

28,67
56,17
27,59
0
22,98
24,38
32,1
27,85
33,36
29,71
33,27
34,77
0

40
44,42
45,42
60,91
83,8
255,23

18,07
20,82
22,68
22,82
999
24,92
26,08
119,01
28,77
999
51,75
999
38,6
53,85
999
999
71,02
999
999

999
18,33
999
23,1
999
999
999
130,87
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

999
33,34
999
999
999
999
999
75,8
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
48,6
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Beste Ze 1GesZ. 2GesZ. 3GesZ. 4GesZ. 5GesZ. 6GesZ. 7GesZ.

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999



